SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

Unarmed Combat Course (Level 1)
(24, 25 & 31 October 2009)

Results

Poom Belts
Pass

Martina Lindsay P Veloso
Ong Yong Le

Risyan Qonita Rofigoh
Sahl Muhyiddin Bin lhsan Muhidin
Siti Nurkhaliesah Bte Ishak
Tan Wei Rong Xavier

Tan Yue Ting Grayce

Wu Shichen Henry

Wu Shihan Taison

10  Beverly Biwen Low

11 Lee Seng Phew Adrian

12  Lun Weijie Jonathan

13  Lye Weng Keong

14 Quek Jin Hao

15  Quek Xin Wei

16  Chow Kee Yang Alexander
17  Khoe Cai Hao

18 Loe Yan Tong

OCoO~NOOAPRRWN -

Dan Holders
Pass

Ang Qian Qian

Chan Chu Quan Rowena
Lee Soon Liang

Tan Heng Guan Nicholas
Chong Kin Fei

Liao Jian Hua Harry
Ushananthini D/O Vadivelu
Titus Chua Yih-Lung (Isaac)
Kwan Boon Choon
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lee Pei Fen

Liew Thiam Yew Eleutherius

Nonny Florentine

Ong Wen Chong

Chan May Lin Niki

Li Xin Bei Carmen

Lim Xiu Yue Stella
Ong Hui Ping

Ong Mei Ling

Gan Yin Ze

Kawanishi Masaaki
Chew Wei Liang Thomas
Lok Xin Quan

Leong Minde Jasmand
Lor Keli

Tan Ding Qi

Tan Yap Teck Anthony



